
NO Company Director TEL Fax Activities Web Site Email

1 Ahar Powerstation Company Mohammadreza Hatef
009851-

35424100

009851-

35424161
Manufacturer of power plant equipment www.aharco.com info@aharco.com

2
Alborz Turbine Power Plant Engineering & 

Support Co
Yamin Khosh Seresht

009826-

35119124

009826-

36630050
Power & Industrial Turbine Repair & Service www.alborzturbine.com info@alborzturbine.com

3 Aria Tejarat Saed Mohsen Boustani
009821-

88632501

009821-

89772416
Investment in Construction of Power Plant boustanico@gmail.com

4 Arya Transfo Services Javad Karam Zadeh
009823-

33670148-53

009823-

33670126-7
Installation & Commissioning of Transformers www.arya-transfo.com info@arya-transfo.com

5 Asashid Abolfazl Zargaran
009821-

88507612

009821-

88768948
Contractor of EPC Power Distribution www.asashid.com info@asashid.com

6 Avat Energy Pars Mohsen Khosravi

009851-

38650011

38650022

009851-

38650011

38650022

Electrical Contracting www.avatenergy.com info@avatenergy.com

7 Betanir
Mohammadhasan 

Bakhtiari

009886-

34132380

009886-

34132380
 Contractor ahmadi1985@yahoo.com

8
Construction & Operation of Energy Facilities 

Atiyeh Sanabad
ali reza delsoz kalati

009851-

38698609

38901489

009851-

38695821
Implementation of high pressure lines and posts

kargosha.a@gmail.com

info@arta-atieh.ir

9 Danial Petro Mehdi Kari
009821-

43984000

009821-

88769446

contractors in the field of Engineering, Procurement, 

construction and operation of oil and gas Project.
www.danialpetro.com info@danialpetro.com

10 Energy Gostar Engineering Milad Aliabbas Zadeh Asl
009841-

33101307

009841-

33101324
Power Contractor www.egecotop.ir egecotop@gmail.com

56 Eshtad Energy Fanavar Sarmin Hamidi
009813-

32133752

009813-

32133752

Service provider and supplier in the field of energy 

storage systems
www.eshtadenergy.com info@eshtadenergy.com
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11 Falat Sanat Abniyeh Masoud Khademi
009821-

88264590

009821-

88267192
EPC Contracting Services m_khademi@falatco.ir

12 Falat Sanat Ideh Hamidreza Charmchi
009821-

54882000

009821-

88285316
EPC Contracting Services charmchi@falatco.com

13 Fanavary Novin Niroo Keyvan Kavianpour
009821-

27930000

009821-

22368144

Contracting, base one facilities and equipment, base two 

water, base three buildings and structures, base five 

energy, base five roads and transportation

www.fnn-co.com
info@fnn-co.com

project@fnn-co.com

14 Fara Padid Setak Alireza Rajabzadeh
009821-

88217431

009821-

88067344-83
Trading & Engineering www.farapadid.com info@farapadid.com

15 Farab Mohammad Heidari
009821-

88900042-4 

009821-

88893637 

Implementation of industrial and infrastructure projects 

inside or outside the country in the field of water and 

energy industries

www.farab.com mailbox@farab.com

16 Hamrah Ofogh Tehran Vahid Pirmoradi
009821-

88610954

009821-

88067344-114
EPC www.hotco-ir.com hotco.ir@gmail.com

17 Hirbodan Management
Mohammadreza 

Miraliakbar

009821--

88063320

88068855

88218260

009821-

88606797
Oil & gas- Power Plant www.hirbodan.com

sepahi@hirbodan.com

info@hirbodan.com

hooshmand@hirbodan.com

18 Horm Co Hanioreza Farsianfar
009821-

77640632-3

009821-

77640585
Powerplant www.horm.co trade.dept@horm.co

19
Iran power and water equipment services 

export company, sunir
Shahrouz Haji Ghorbani

009821-

42741000

009821-

88822911

Exporting Equipment, Technical and Engineering 

Services, in the Field of Power, Oil and Gas ,Renewable 

Energy, Water and Sewage

www.sunir.com
saeedi@sunir.com

info@sunir.com

20 Kayson Giti Seyfolahi
009821-

24836000

009821-

88067344-157
General Contractor www.kayson-ir.com info@kayson-ir.com
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21 Kerman Namad Niroo .Co Aliasghar rezaei
009834-

32521402

009834-

32521402

Providing technical, engineering and commercial 

services in the field of renewable energy
www.namadniroo.ir info@namadniroo.ir

22 komin zad yadak Seyed Hamed Daryabari 009821-42810
009821-42810- 

202داخلی 

Renewable energy, energy optimization, power 

generators
www.kpcco.com kpc@kpcco.com

23 MAADCO Shahin Asghari

009821-

22566630

22566634

009821-

22566630

22566634

Energy asghari.sh@hotmail.com

24 MAPNA (MD-2) Abootaleb Niazi
009821-

45357000

009821-

88795446
Managing the Execution of Power plant projects www.mapnamd2.com niazi@mapnamd2.com

25
MAPNA Boiler & Equipment Engineering & 

Manufacturing Co
Fatdin Shahriyari

009821-

27582424

009821-

27582444

A highly qualified company in design , supply , 

manufacturing, installation, and commissioning of 

different types of heat recovery steam generators 

(HRSGs), water tube (package, industrial and power p

www.mapnabe.com
sales@mapnabe.com

behnam.tahvildar@mapnabe.com

26 Mapna Group Mohammad Oliya
009821-

81982000-1

009821-

88067344-195

Power, Oil & Gas, Rail Transportation, Healthcare, 

Water, Electrification, Investment
www.mapnagruop.com

info@mapnagroup.com

faghihzadeh_m@mapnagroup.com

javani_m@mapnagroup.com

27
Mapna Power Plants Construction & 

Development
Fereidoon Honari

009821-

82983919

009821-

82986623

Managing of Implementation of Power Plant Project and 

Industrial Facilities
www.mapnamd1.com customer@mapnamd1.com

28 Mapna Power Services Company Manouchehr Jabbari
009821-

79594000

009821-

22925026
Technical engineering services in powerplant www.mapnaom.com info@mapnaomgroup.com

29
Mapna Special Projects Construction & 

Development (MD3) CO
Tajik Ghale

009821-

84622257-

84624581

009821-

88886779

Design and engineering, supply, implementation and 

delivery of process, power plant and industrial projects
www.mapnamd.com

marketing@mapnamd.com

khalili_z@@mapnamd.com

kanan@mapnamd3.com

mailto:asghari.sh@hotmail.com
http://www.mapnamd2.com/
mailto:niazi@mapnamd2.com
http://www.mapnabe.com/
http://www.mapnagruop.com/
mailto:faghihzadeh_m@mapnagroup.com-javani_m@mapnagroup.com
mailto:faghihzadeh_m@mapnagroup.com-javani_m@mapnagroup.com
mailto:faghihzadeh_m@mapnagroup.com-javani_m@mapnagroup.com
http://www.mapnamd1.com/
mailto:customer@mapnamd1.com
http://www.mapnaom.com/
mailto:info@mapnaomgroup.com
http://www.mapnamd.com/
mailto:marketing@mapnamd.comkhalili_z@@mapnamd.com
mailto:marketing@mapnamd.comkhalili_z@@mapnamd.com
mailto:marketing@mapnamd.comkhalili_z@@mapnamd.com


NO Company Director TEL Fax Activities Web Site Email

15. Power Plants Contractors Technical Committee

30 Mapna Turbin  - TUGA
Mohammadreza Roshani 

Moghadam

009826-

36185014

009821-

22908654

Engineering & Manufacturing

Turbine & Compressor
www.mapnaturbine.com info@mapnaturbine.co.ir

31 Mavad Karan Javad Fallahi
009826-

36196222

009826-

36647706
Reconstruction and modernization of turbine blades hashemi.amirreza@mapnamk.com

32
Moham Shargh Energy Development 

Management
Shahab Sadr

009821-

88662701

009821-

88662702

Renewable and Non-Renewable Power Plants, Power 

Stations, Transmission Lins, Commerce, Consulting, etc
info@metanco.co

33 Neyr Perse Mohammad Parsapour
009821-

23534000

009821-

22029501
EPC of Oil, Gas & Petrochemical www.neyrperse.ir info@neyrperse.ir

34 Niroo Faraz Janoob Shargh Ali Alian
009835-

91090110

009835-

37247073
Niroo www.niroofaraz.ir niroofarazco@gmail.com

35 Pars Ab Niroo Pouya Hamidreza Fatollahzadeh
009821-

26219956-8

009821-

28733429
Facilities and buildings www.parsabco.com info@parsabco.com

36 Pars Power Control Manoochehr Moradi
009821-

88543467-8

009821-

88543471
Power plants and Electricity Projects www.parspowerco.com

parspowerco@gmail.com

info@parspowerco.com

37 Pars Turbo Tivan Compressor Afshin Daghighi Asli

009851-

38690825

35427355 

009851-

38690825

35427355 

commercial and contracting matters, including design, 

installation, commissioning, repair and maintenance
www.pttc-co.com info@pttc-co.com

38 Parsian Reza Molaei
009821-

48076000

009821-

48076001

Maintenance and repairing of Over distribution network 

and Elect. Transmission
www.parsian.com info@parsian.com

mailto:hashemi.amirreza@mapnamk.com
mailto:info@metanco.co
http://www.neyrperse.ir/
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39 Parsian Ind & Power Plants Development Babak Banan
009821-

48076000

009821-

48076001
EPC of Power Plant & industry Projects www.parsianpower.com info@parsianpower.com

40 Parto Electro Afroz Iranian Arash Salajeghe 009834- 009834-
Solar EPC and power transmission lines and power 

stations
www.electroafroz.com arash.trade.company@gmail.com

41 Payesh Sanat Transformator Jafar Sharifi

009821-

22018712

22018511

009821-

22018763
Technical & Engineering Services www.pstco.net

info@pstco.net

pstco.transformer@gmail.com

sharifi74@yahoo.com

42 Payesh Vaziat Yekta Shargh Seyed Ahmad Mokhtari
009821-

88538025

009821-

88508141
Oil Condition Monitoring www.pouyesh.co info@pouyesh.co

43 Petro Gerayesh Kooshavarzan Edris Goodarzi
009821-

49986000

009821-

49986111
Manufacture of Galvanized Pipes and Cable Tray www.pgco.info info@pg-co.ir

44 Piramoon System Qeshm Reza Raji Kermani
009821-

44611775-6

009821-

44612110

Design and Manufacturing of Process Analysis and 

Renewable Energy
www.piramoonco.ir

Psq@piramoonco.com 

m.heydarzadeh@piramoonco.ir

info@piramoonco.ir

45 Pishro Tamin Sanat Ideal Siamak Faramarzi
009851-

38708404

009851-

38708482

Procurment and Supply of Oil , Gas, Petrochemical and 

Energy and Equipment
www.ptsi-co.com info@ptsi-co.com

46 Pooyesh Gostar Sanat Mohammad Akbari

009821-

44493094

44493317

44492342

44408317

44408673

009821-

44495377

Construction,supply,repair and installation of power 

plant equipment
www.pgspower.ir info@pgspower.ir
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47 Power Technlogy Pyramids Bijan Falsafi
009821-

88048666-7

009821-

88613728

Supply, Engineering, and Commissioning of Protection, 

Automation, and Telecommunication Systems for 

substations, power plants, and industrial plants

www.ptpir.com info@ptpir.com

48
Saba Electrical & Water Industries Investment 

Co
Jafar Joola

009821-

88376037

009821-

88376038

Investing and participating in the power & water 

industries: construction & operation of power plants & 

renewable energy; transmission power installation; 

distribution facilities; dam construction

www.sabainv.com info@sabainv.com

49 Sanjeshgaran Mizan Abzar Ali Rahbarimehr
009821-

44195703

009821-

44190767
Test & Calibration www.samalab.co info@samalab.co

50 Shetab Dahandeh Noavari Blue and P Hamid Dianat Pey
009821-

88536447

009821-

88536447
contracting and investment www.blueandpgroup.com info@blueandpgroup.com

51 TABA Engineering & Service Ali Nikbakht
009821-

75041000 

009821-

22279450
Innovative Service Provider in PG and Oil and Gass www. tabaservice.com Info@tabaservice.com

52 Tahkim Omran Hoonam Fatemeh Ketraty
009821-

88970043

009821-

88970043
EPC Contracror p.kehtary@gmail.com

53 Tana Energy Management Behzad Eslahchi
009821-

72429000

009821-

26742654

Implementation of infrastructure projects inside and 

outside the country, carrying out any design and 

engineering activities, supplying equipment and 

machinery from inside and outside the country

www.tanaenergy.com tana@tanaenergy.com

54 Tehran Electrical Engineering .CO
Seyed Hossein Esmaeili 

Zaki

009821-

88839808

009821-

88839624

management, engineering, design, calculation, technical 

supervision of execution, consultancy, value 

engineering, construction, execution of project as 

engineering, contracting, construction with supply 

design,construction and leadership) in all project and 

info@te-eng.com

55 United Energy Developers Mozafar Mohammadi
009821-

87700982

009821-

88514001
General EPC contractor in industrial projects www.uedco.net info@uedco.net

http://www.blueandpgroup.com/
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